-y

Q

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

BID OPENING 3/18/2021

BID TABULATION PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 4/2/2021 @ 11:30AM
DeKalb County
ITB No. 20-101309
ITB Name: On Call Concrete and Retainer Walls
(Three Year Multiyear Contract)
Autaco Development, LLC Multiplex, LLC Construction 57 Incorporated DAF Concrete, Inc. SD&C Inc.
ESTIMATED
ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITIES UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Concrete Curb and Gutter All Sizes 1000* Linear Foot
and Types $28.00 $28,000 $30.00 $30,000.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 $30.00 $30,000.00
2 451%* Linear Foot
Concrete Header Curb - All Types $24.00 $10,824.00 $45.00 $20,295.00 $20.00 $9,020.00 $20.00 $9,020.00 $24.00 $10,824.00
3 201* Linear Foot
Granite Curb - Reset (Labor Only) - $18.00 $3,618.00 $15.00 $3,015.00 $20.00 $4,020.00 $10.00 $2,010.00 $31.00 $6,231.00
4 Granite Curb - New Install (Material 251% Linear Foot
Included) $42.00 $10,524.00 $75.00 $18.,825.00 $65.00 $16,315.00 $30.00 $7,530.00 $61.00 $15,311.00
5 1751%* Cubic Yards
Sidewalk Restoration $650.00 $1,138,150.00 $55.00 $96,305.00 $425.00 $744,175.00 $600.00 $1,050,600.00 $515.00 $901,765.00
6 2601* Cubic Yards
Driveways / Slabs (3000 PSI Concretg $600.00 $1,560,600.00 $215.00 $559,215.00 $425.00 $1,105,425.00 $650.00 $1,690,650.00 $515.00 $1,339,515.00
7 1001* Cubic Yards
Driveways / Slabs (4000 PSI Concretq $610.00 $610,610.00 $210.00 $210,210.00 $450.00 $450.,450.00 $600.00 $600,600.00 $525.00 $525,525.00
8 961* Cubic Yards
Driveways / Slabs (5000 PSI Concretg $620.00 $595,820.00 $260.00 $249,860.00 $500.00 $480,500.00 $525.00 $504,525.00 $530.00 $509,330.00
9 681%* Cubic Yards
Concrete Wall Construction $600.00 $408,600.00 $200.00 $136,200.00 $450.00 $306.,450.00 $300.00 $204,300.00 $475.00 $323.,475.00
10 166* Cubic Yards
Minimum Standard Steps $425.00 $70,550.00 $200.00 $33,200.00 $450.00 $74,700.00 $200.00 $33,200.00 $380.00 $63,080.00
11 156* Cubic Yards
Footings $430.00 $67,080.00 $150.00 $23,400.00 $450.00 $70,200.00 $150.00 $23,400.00 $360.00 $56,160.00
12 156* Cubic Yards
Additional Site Prep $150.00 $23,400.00 $35.00 $15,600.00 $800.00 $124,800.00 $100.00 $15,600.00 $300.00 $46,800.00
13 Specialty Stong, Block, Brick, Pavers 1* Allowance
or Rock Material Cost $10,000 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Hourly Crew, Equipment, Tools,
14 Materials, Etc. (Cost to complete 126% Crew Hour
work not associated with items 1-12).
$250.00 $31,500.00 $65.00 $8,190.00 $600.00 $75,600.00 $80.00 $10,080.00 $2,000.00 $252,000.00
15 1501%* Linear Foot
Saw Cutting (Up to 8") $15.00 $22,515.00 $5.00 $7,505.00 $10.00 $15,010.00 $1.00 $1,501.00 $25.00 $37,525.00
16 Saw Cutting 2" Increments (Greater 701* Linear Foot
Than 8") $4.00 $2,804.00 $2.00 $1,402.00 $5.00 $3,505.00 $2.00 $1,404.00 $1.00 $701.00

Form Revised 03/01/18




>

Q

DeKalb County

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 3/18/2021

PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 4/2/2021 @ 11:30AM

17 801*
Foundation Backfill Material, Type II|

Cubic Yards

$75.00 $60,075.00

$50.00 $40,050.00

$55.00 $44,055.00

$10.00 $8,010.00

$70.00 $50,070.00

TOTAL

$4,654,688

$1,453,132.00

$3,554,255.00

$4,192,430.00

$4,184,312.00

Number of Bids Received:

5

LSBE Participation Bench k/GFE

100%

GFE

100%

100%

100%

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Yes

Yes

Yes

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Witness Signature: J m
Agent Signature:

NW Frazgun
CcC

Signature: 9{144%6%

Email: jmoore@dekalbcountyga.gov

Signature: W@Www

Email: ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov

Form Revised 03/01/18


https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA0_kz3Rn47dv685Q_PryZnzyEBLYKIbZa
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA0_kz3Rn47dv685Q_PryZnzyEBLYKIbZa

Bid Tabulation On Call Concrete and Retainer
Walls

Final Audit Report 2021-04-08
Created: 2021-04-08
By: Angel Frazier (amfrazier@dekalbcountyga.gov)
Status: Signed
Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAO_kz3Rn47dv685Q_PryZnzyEBLYKIbZa

"Bid Tabulation On Call Concrete and Retainer Walls" History

9 Document created by Angel Frazier (amfrazier@dekalbcountyga.gov)
2021-04-08 - 5:36:06 PM GMT- IP address: 204.120.180.4

£3 Document emailed to Judi Moore (jmoore@dekalbcountyga.gov) for signature
2021-04-08 - 5:36:43 PM GMT

™ Email viewed by Judi Moore (jmoore@dekalbcountyga.gov)
2021-04-08 - 5:49:38 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

2% Document e-signed by Judi Moore (jmoore@dekalbcountyga.gov)
Signature Date: 2021-04-08 - 5:50:16 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 204.120.180.4

4 Document emailed to Crystal Creekmore (ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov) for signature
2021-04-08 - 5:50:18 PM GMT

™ Email viewed by Crystal Creekmore (ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov)
2021-04-08 - 5:54:09 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

% Document e-signed by Crystal Creekmore (ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov)
Signature Date: 2021-04-08 - 5:57:55 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 204.120.180.4

@ Agreement completed.
2021-04-08 - 5:57:55 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




	Sheet2

		2021-04-08T10:57:56-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




